April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCEC02 Conductivity controller
Features
■ Easy operation
■ NEMA enclosure for field mounting and
panel mounting
■ Automatically Temperature
Compensation

April 2023 6 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCEC02 - R1 K1 L1 S1 A1 V1
Example: PCEC02 R1 K1 L1 S1 A1 V1
Product model: PCEC02. R1:Range0-20000μS/cm. K1: Cell constant K=0.01 0.02 ~ 20.00μS/cm.
L1:Cable Length L1:5M. S1:Signal Output 4-20ma RS485 . A1:Two (high and low)Relay.
V1:From 90 to 260 VAC, power consumption < 7 Watts.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Product model
PCEC02
Range
0-20000μS/cm
Signal Output
S1:4-20ma RS485
Relay
A1: Two (high and low)
Power supply
From 90 to 260 VAC,
power consumption < 7
Watts
Cell constant
K1:K=0.01 0.02 ~ 20.00μS/cm
K2:K=0.1 0.20 ~ 200.0μS/cm
K3:K=1.0 2.00 ~ 2000μS/cm
K4:K=10.0 0.02 ~ 20.00mS/cm
Cable Length
L2:10M
L3:15M
L4:20M
L5:Other Length